Fecha/lugar

15/11/24 20:10
Pista 7

15/11/24 21:00
Pista 6

15/11/24 21:50
Pista 5

15/11/24 21:50
Pista 6

15/11/24 22:40
Pista 5

15/11/24 22:40
Pista 6

Il GRAN SLAM OPS - PADELARIUM GAVA

Calendario: Segunda Masculina / Grupo 1

Local

Marc Roige Villaré
Albert Gibert Masriera

Eduardo Javega Camarero
Marc Sufie Barrachina

Virgilio Fernandez Hurtado
Emilio Morales

Ferran Gil Martin
Javier Montanes

Marc Roige Villaré
Albert Gibert Masriera

Virgilio Fernandez Hurtado
Emilio Morales

1/1

Resultado

94

5-9

9-3

9-5

9-6

9-3

Visitante

Ferran Gil Martin
Javier Montafes

Virgilio Fernandez Hurtado
Emilio Morales

Marc Roige Villaré
Albert Gibert Masriera

Eduardo Javega Camarero
Marc Sufie Barrachina

Eduardo Javega Camarero
Marc Sufie Barrachina

Ferran Gil Martin
Javier Montafes
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